ENGLISH
User Manual
Data Logger
Models
L411, L412 & L461
Activate Your New Product Warranty
and Qualify for Exciting Giveaways!
REGISTER ONLINE NOW!

30
10	 Data Logger Models L411, L412 & L461 - User Manual
1.6 ORDERING INFORMATION
Data Logger Model L411
(1-CH, TRMS, w/LCD, 3000 AAC, DataView® software)................Cat. #2153.52
Includes: Meter with attached MiniFlex® sensor, USB to micro USB cable,
US wall plug to USB adapter (2 A, 5 V, 10 W USB-A), (3) AA LR6 alkaline
batteries, quick start guide, USB drive with DataView® software and user manual.
Data Logger Model L412
(2-CH, TRMS, w/LCD, Current, DataView® software)...................Cat. #2153.53
Includes: Meter, USB to micro USB cable, US wall plug to USB adapter
(2 A, 5 V, 10 W USB-A), (3) AA LR6 alkaline batteries, quick start guide,
USB drive with DataView® software and user manual.
Data Logger Model L461 (1-CH, TRMS, w/LCD, 1200 VAC/1700 VDC,
DataView® software, voltage input for solar panels)..................Cat. #2153.54
Includes: Meter, USB to micro USB cable, US wall plug to USB adapter
(2 A, 5 V, 10 W USB-A), Set of 2, 10 ft (3 m) color-coded ST/ST leads,
(2) color-coded alligator clips (red/black), (3) AA LR6 alkaline batteries,
quick start guide, USB drive with DataView® software and user manual.
1.6.1 Accessories
Multifix (Universal Mounting System)................................................ Cat. #5000.44
Pouch - Replacement for small Meters (8.5 x 6.75 x 2.7) in..............Cat. #2117.73
Soft carrying pouch (7.75 x 9.25 x 2.75) in.........................................Cat. #2119.02
For Model L412
AC Current Probe Model MN93-BK.................................................. Cat. #2140.32
AC Current Probe Model SR193-BK................................................. Cat. #2140.33
AC Current Probe Model MN193-BK (5 A & 100 AAC)....................... Cat. #2140.36
AmpFlex® Sensor Model 193-24-BK................................................. Cat. #2140.34
AmpFlex® Sensor Model 193-36-BK................................................. Cat. #2140.35
MiniFlex® Model MA 193-10-BK........................................................ Cat. #2140.48
MiniFlex® Model MA 193-14-BK........................................................ Cat. #2140.50
MiniFlex® Model MA 193-24-BK........................................................ Cat. #2140.80
AC Current Probe Model MN94........................................................ Cat. #2140.81
For Model L461
Adapter - 110 V Outlet w/4mm banana plugs.....................................Cat. #2118.49